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EISSR WENGEN 2010
GIANT SLALOM : GIRLS

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 17:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  A
1 121 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A (1) 58.14 1:05.03 2:03.17
2 122 SOLOMON Tess ISG A (2) 1:04.72 1:09.39 2:14.11 10.94
3 123 SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS A (3) 1:04.69 1:13.90 2:18.59 15.42

  B
1 108 BENZE Saskia MIS B (1) 1:00.70 1:07.20 2:07.90
2 113 STEFFENS Anouk ISG B (2) 1:03.13 1:10.23 2:13.36 5.46
3 112 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS B (3) 1:02.59 1:13.55 2:16.14 8.24

  C
1 35 SECHER Johanna ZIS C (1) 58.08 1:03.71 2:01.79
2 20 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS C (2) 59.20 1:05.19 2:04.39 2.60
3 37 TRAUBE Nadia MIS C (3) 1:01.88 1:05.72 2:07.60 5.81

  D
1 1 BRONDER Patricia ISZL D (1) 1:03.46 1:08.82 2:12.28
2 16 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL D (2) 1:02.59 1:10.80 2:13.39 1.11
3 6 GACEK Anna ISZL D (3) 1:03.71 1:11.26 2:14.97 2.69

http://www.vola.fr/
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
GIANT SLALOM : BOYS

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 17:09  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  A
1 155 BALBAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS A (1) 57.02 1:01.58 1:58.60
2 153 LANGFORD Jonathan ZIS A (2) 55.36 1:04.35 1:59.71 1.11
3 156 SMITH Jamie BIS A (3) 1:01.01 1:04.46 2:05.47 6.87

  B
1 132 DENIKIEWICZ Alexander MIS B (1) 56.64 1:01.42 1:58.06
2 128 STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG B (2) 58.06 1:02.99 2:01.05 2.99
3 136 KOZAK Nicholas MIS B (3) 57.72 1:04.24 2:01.96 3.90

  C
1 80 ABDO Addison ICS C (1) 59.44 1:04.13 2:03.57
2 79 GIESE Christopher ZIS C (2) 59.49 1:04.47 2:03.96 0.39
3 83 GUEISSAZ Simon ISG C (3) 1:00.78 1:03.39 2:04.17 0.60

  D
1 45 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL D (1) 59.53 1:06.48 2:06.01
2 47 PARK Thomas ISG D (2) 1:03.53 1:07.76 2:11.29 5.28
3 55 BURBAN Theo ISZL D (3) 1:03.05 1:08.28 2:11.33 5.32

http://www.vola.fr/
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
SLALOM : GIRLS
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

30/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 17:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

  A
1 121 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A (1) 51.72
2 122 SOLOMON Tess ISG A (2) 55.86 4.14
3 123 SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS A (3) 58.18 6.46

  B
1 108 BENZE Saskia MIS B (1) 53.62
2 113 STEFFENS Anouk ISG B (2) 55.44 1.82
3 112 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS B (3) 57.84 4.22

  C
1 35 SECHER Johanna ZIS C (1) 47.18
2 26 KAGNES Ida MIS C (2) 53.85 6.67
3 34 POHLNER Chiara MIS C (3) 55.31 8.13

  D
1 2 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG D (1) 56.84
2 16 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL D (2) 59.10 2.26
3 14 GERHARDT Mara ISZL D (3) 1:02.37 5.53

http://www.vola.fr/


VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2010
SLALOM : BOYS
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

30/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 17:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

  A
1 152 STÜVEN Jan MIS A (1) 46.93
2 153 LANGFORD Jonathan ZIS A (2) 47.17 0.24
3 155 BALBAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS A (3) 47.65 0.72

  B
1 127 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS B (1) 46.11
2 126 LEEMANS Jari ISZL B (2) 46.64 0.53
3 136 KOZAK Nicholas MIS B (3) 49.38 3.27

  C
1 77 BLAKE Sebastian MIS C (1) 51.41
2 85 CHOMICH Luka ICS C (2) 52.70 1.29
3 89 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS C (3) 53.71 2.30

  D
1 45 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL D (1) 52.35
2 47 PARK Thomas ISG D (2) 53.48 1.13
3 55 BURBAN Theo ISZL D (3) 56.15 3.80

http://www.vola.fr/
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
Combined ranking : Girls

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 17:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name School Cat GS SL Total Gap

  AB
1 121 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS AB 2:03.17 (2) 51.72 (2) 2:54.89
2 108 BENZE Saskia MIS AB 2:07.90 (5) 53.62 (3) 3:01.52 6.63
3 113 STEFFENS Anouk ISG AB 2:13.36 (10) 55.44 (6) 3:08.80 13.91

  CD
1 35 SECHER Johanna ZIS CD 2:01.79 (1) 47.18 (1) 2:48.97
2 37 TRAUBE Nadia MIS CD 2:07.60 (4) 56.31 (9) 3:03.91 14.94
3 30 GARDINER Hannah MIS CD 2:13.01 (9) 55.83 (7) 3:08.84 19.87

http://www.vola.fr/
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
Combined Ranking : Boys

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 17:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name School Cat GS SL Total Gap

  AB
1 155 BALBAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS AB 1:58.60 (2) 47.65 (5) 2:46.25
2 153 LANGFORD Jonathan ZIS AB 1:59.71 (3) 47.17 (4) 2:46.88 0.63
3 126 LEEMANS Jari ISZL AB 2:03.48 (7) 46.64 (2) 2:50.12 3.87

  CD
1 45 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL CD 2:06.01 (12) 52.35 (11) 2:58.36
2 85 CHOMICH Luka ICS CD 2:07.22 (15) 52.70 (12) 2:59.92 1.56
3 89 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS CD 2:06.34 (14) 53.71 (15) 3:00.05 1.69

http://www.vola.fr/


EISSR 2010 TEAM COMPETITION

BIS ICS ISG ISZL MIS ZIS
GIANT SLALOM
A BOYS 25 57
A GIRLS 10 20 11 34 27
B BOYS 30 15 45 31
B GIRLS 40 14 52 5
C BOYS 37 31 14 42
C GIRLS 18 9 47 38
D BOYS 26 52 27 22
D GIRLS 16 3 20 60 13
SLALOM
A BOYS 21 25 47
A GIRLS 11 20 12 25 15
B BOYS 3 19 25 50 31
B GIRLS 32 15 49 21
C BOYS 39 18 40 27
C GIRLS 7 27 5 47 34
D BOYS 13 32 48 26
D GIRLS 10 11 25 47 9
TOTALS 100 151 327 299 481 419
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
GIANT SLALOM : GIRLS

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 14:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 35 SECHER Johanna ZIS C (1) 58.08 1:03.71 2:01.79
2 121 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A (1) 58.14 1:05.03 2:03.17 1.38
3 20 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS C (2) 59.20 1:05.19 2:04.39 2.60
4 37 TRAUBE Nadia MIS C (3) 1:01.88 1:05.72 2:07.60 5.81
5 108 BENZE Saskia MIS B (1) 1:00.70 1:07.20 2:07.90 6.11
6 40 BARTELS Philipa MIS C (4) 1:01.88 1:07.23 2:09.11 7.32
7 1 BRONDER Patricia ISZL D (1) 1:03.46 1:08.82 2:12.28 10.49
8 23 HAAS Hailey ICS C (5) 1:04.66 1:07.75 2:12.41 10.62
9 30 GARDINER Hannah MIS C (6) 1:05.21 1:07.80 2:13.01 11.22

10 113 STEFFENS Anouk ISG B (2) 1:03.13 1:10.23 2:13.36 11.57
11 16 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL D (2) 1:02.59 1:10.80 2:13.39 11.60
12 21 MORRONGIELLO Emma ISG C (7) 1:03.77 1:09.63 2:13.40 11.61
13 122 SOLOMON Tess ISG A (2) 1:04.72 1:09.39 2:14.11 12.32
14 6 GACEK Anna ISZL D (3) 1:03.71 1:11.26 2:14.97 13.18
15 112 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS B (3) 1:02.59 1:13.55 2:16.14 14.35
16 8 OLDENBOURG Johanna ZIS D (4) 1:06.33 1:10.52 2:16.85 15.06
17 28 SPANIOL Amelie ZIS C (8) 1:05.71 1:11.57 2:17.28 15.49
18 26 KAGNES Ida MIS C (9) 1:05.46 1:11.83 2:17.29 15.50
19 117 STOIBER Caroline MIS B (4) 1:05.91 1:11.55 2:17.46 15.67
20 123 SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS A (3) 1:04.69 1:13.90 2:18.59 16.80
21 2 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG D (5) 1:06.47 1:12.43 2:18.90 17.11
22 34 POHLNER Chiara MIS C (10) 59.87 1:20.66 2:20.53 18.74
23 109 BENCHENAA Mayssa ISG B (5) 1:01.64 1:19.11 2:20.75 18.96
24 44 HINDES Chloe ZIS C (11) 1:08.80 1:12.37 2:21.17 19.38
25 36 KAUFMANN Natalie ICS C (12) 1:07.24 1:14.53 2:21.77 19.98
26 42 CHOMICH Mina ICS C (13) 1:09.11 1:12.83 2:21.94 20.15
27 39 JONES Julia ICS C (14) 1:08.61 1:13.78 2:22.39 20.60
28 22 LANE Meg ZIS C (15) 1:08.27 1:14.31 2:22.58 20.79
29 29 REICH Alessi ICS C (16) 1:09.68 1:13.29 2:22.97 21.18
30 159 PEREZ Rocio ZIS A (4) 1:06.97 1:16.45 2:23.42 21.63
31 120 KENDALL Isabel ISZL A (5) 1:07.58 1:15.90 2:23.48 21.69
32 32 SCHEUERMANN Sofia ZIS C (17) 1:11.42 1:12.95 2:24.37 22.58
33 10 WISSING Astrid ISZL D (6) 1:08.34 1:16.21 2:24.55 22.76
34 7 STEBER Isabelle ISG D (7) 1:09.26 1:15.76 2:25.02 23.23
35 14 GERHARDT Mara ISZL D (8) 1:10.88 1:14.38 2:25.26 23.47
36 15 SCHENK Katarina BIS D (9) 1:11.34 1:14.36 2:25.70 23.91
37 12 RADTKE Floriane ISZL D (10) 1:09.96 1:16.02 2:25.98 24.19
38 33 MIJER Paulien ICS C (18) 1:12.02 1:15.99 2:28.01 26.22
39 124 JOHANSON Elise BIS A (6) 1:10.28 1:18.10 2:28.38 26.59
40 107 THOMAZEAU Julie ISZL B (6) 1:11.68 1:18.89 2:30.57 28.78
41 116 MOSSELMANS Isabella ISG B (7) 1:12.13 1:20.10 2:32.23 30.44
42 118 EKELUND Olivia ISG B (8) 1:13.85 1:19.14 2:32.99 31.20
43 125 BERG Veronica MIS A (7) 1:19.96 1:13.47 2:33.43 31.64
44 13 STEMPFLE Katarina BIS D (11) 1:13.05 1:20.56 2:33.61 31.82
45 115 MALMHAGEN Malin MIS B (9) 1:16.51 1:17.86 2:34.37 32.58
46 24 PRUMMER Franzisca BIS C (19) 1:16.38 1:18.38 2:34.76 32.97
47 119 MOREY Jacqueline MIS B (10) 1:16.46 1:18.70 2:35.16 33.37
48 27 FERRAZ Anna Gabriella ISG C (20) 1:14.92 1:20.86 2:35.78 33.99
49 5 HAMPLE Isabella BIS D (12) 1:16.36 1:21.08 2:37.44 35.65
50 4 HAAS Hannah ICS D (13) 1:16.36 1:22.98 2:39.34 37.55
51 31 HOENES Abigail ISG C (21) 1:18.95 1:22.92 2:41.87 40.08
52 110 ROBERTSON Susanne ZIS B (11) 1:16.55 1:25.58 2:42.13 40.34
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
GIANT SLALOM : GIRLS
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 14:56  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

53 111 REES-EVANS Georgina ISZL B (12) 1:16.50 1:25.88 2:42.38 40.59
54 43 TEAR Mathilda MIS C (22) 1:36.56 1:11.29 2:47.85 46.06
55 17 STOKKE Lise ISZL D (14) 1:20.26 1:29.14 2:49.40 47.61
56 25 MAWE Alexandra ISZL C (23) 1:23.11 1:27.82 2:50.93 49.14
57 3 HOLZKNECHT Anica ZIS D (15) 1:21.33 1:30.47 2:51.80 50.01
58 38 TAYLOR Charlotte ZIS C (24) 1:40.15 1:12.06 2:52.21 50.42
59 9 NORDIN Evelina BIS D (16) 1:23.12 1:29.88 2:53.00 51.21
60 41 RHODIN Alana ZIS C (25) 1:21.61 1:44.05 3:05.66 1:03.87
61 18 ROJAS Daniela ISZL D (17) 1:42.15 1:35.86 3:18.01 1:16.22

DNS - Run 1 (2)

19 PEEL Eleanor ISZL C
81

DNF - Run 1 (2)

11 RON Shai-Li BIS D
114 LANE Kate ZIS B 1:18.52

DNS - Run 2 (2)

11 RON Shai-Li BIS D
19 PEEL Eleanor ISZL C
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
GIANT SLALOM : BOYS

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 07:29  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 132 DENIKIEWICZ Alexander MIS B (1) 56.64 1:01.42 1:58.06
2 155 BALBAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS A (1) 57.02 1:01.58 1:58.60 0.54
3 153 LANGFORD Jonathan ZIS A (2) 55.36 1:04.35 1:59.71 1.65
4 128 STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG B (2) 58.06 1:02.99 2:01.05 2.99
5 136 KOZAK Nicholas MIS B (3) 57.72 1:04.24 2:01.96 3.90
6 129 SELE David ZIS B (4) 59.32 1:03.46 2:02.78 4.72
7 126 LEEMANS Jari ISZL B (5) 55.25 1:08.23 2:03.48 5.42
8 80 ABDO Addison ICS C (1) 59.44 1:04.13 2:03.57 5.51
9 79 GIESE Christopher ZIS C (2) 59.49 1:04.47 2:03.96 5.90

10 83 GUEISSAZ Simon ISG C (3) 1:00.78 1:03.39 2:04.17 6.11
11 156 SMITH Jamie BIS A (3) 1:01.01 1:04.46 2:05.47 7.41
12 45 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL D (1) 59.53 1:06.48 2:06.01 7.95
13 134 NICKLIN Maxim ZIS B (6) 59.97 1:06.19 2:06.16 8.10
14 89 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS C (4) 59.38 1:06.96 2:06.34 8.28
15 85 CHOMICH Luka ICS C (5) 1:03.00 1:04.22 2:07.22 9.16
16 146 SLOB Sebastian ZIS B (7) 1:00.50 1:06.85 2:07.35 9.29
17 142 BAHCELLI Luca ZIS B (8) 1:01.78 1:07.31 2:09.09 11.03
18 133 DAWSON Fitzwilliam ISG B (9) 1:01.37 1:07.85 2:09.22 11.16
19 138 VERCOUTERE Ivan ZIS B (10) 1:03.09 1:08.03 2:11.12 13.06
20 94 ROGERS Charles ZIS C (6) 1:03.14 1:08.08 2:11.22 13.16
21 47 PARK Thomas ISG D (2) 1:03.53 1:07.76 2:11.29 13.23
22 55 BURBAN Theo ISZL D (3) 1:03.05 1:08.28 2:11.33 13.27
23 148 TEAR Wilhelm MIS B (11) 1:02.65 1:08.89 2:11.54 13.48
24 93 VILDE Victor ISG C (7) 1:02.79 1:09.34 2:12.13 14.07
25 139 O'BRYAN Christopher ISZL B (12) 1:03.08 1:09.16 2:12.24 14.18
26 50 HOKSBERGEN Joep ISZL D (4) 1:03.23 1:09.26 2:12.49 14.43
27 145 WELLIAN Jake ISG B (13) 1:01.63 1:10.96 2:12.59 14.53
28 150 LANGFORD Matt ZIS B (14) 59.55 1:13.45 2:13.00 14.94
29 96 PEARSON William MIS C (8) 1:04.42 1:10.67 2:15.09 17.03
30 88 MOSSELMANS Piers ISG C (9) 1:04.67 1:11.06 2:15.73 17.67
31 58 APPELKVIST Erik ZIS D (5) 1:06.25 1:09.94 2:16.19 18.13
32 157 BORGERS Bjorn ZIS A (4) 1:05.44 1:10.85 2:16.29 18.23
33 51 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Johan MIS D (6) 1:04.35 1:12.27 2:16.62 18.56
34 72 STARUP-HANSEN Joachim MIS D (7) 1:06.54 1:10.45 2:16.99 18.93
35 84 PIDDUCK William ZIS C (10) 1:07.07 1:10.64 2:17.71 19.65
36 144 SEILER Jan-Niklas MIS B (15) 1:01.01 1:16.94 2:17.95 19.89
37 70 STARUP-HANSEN Victor MIS D (8) 1:07.70 1:10.44 2:18.14 20.08
38 48 GIESE Philip ZIS D (9) 1:06.33 1:12.13 2:18.46 20.40
39 52 FERRARI Timothée ISG D (10) 1:10.27 1:08.59 2:18.86 20.80
40 56 JURGENS Hein MIS D (11) 1:06.63 1:12.26 2:18.89 20.83
41 101 BRINKMANN Yanek ZIS C (11) 1:05.25 1:13.83 2:19.08 21.02
42 53 BRINKMANN Fynn ZIS D (12) 1:07.20 1:12.24 2:19.44 21.38
43 92 ARGUS Joseph MIS C (12) 1:07.33 1:12.32 2:19.65 21.59
44 98 SUTCLIFFE Dominic ZIS C (13) 1:07.79 1:12.13 2:19.92 21.86
45 60 MASON Matthew ISZL D (13) 1:07.18 1:12.80 2:19.98 21.92
46 77 BLAKE Sebastian MIS C (14) 59.26 1:21.18 2:20.44 22.38
47 135 BURBAN Saul ISZL B (16) 1:10.87 1:09.60 2:20.47 22.41
48 71 NUGENT Mark ISZL D (14) 1:08.66 1:11.94 2:20.60 22.54
49 90 SPECKERT Conrad ICS C (15) 1:07.08 1:14.00 2:21.08 23.02
50 65 HAMILTON Ross ISZL D (15) 1:08.97 1:12.50 2:21.47 23.41
51 130 WOLF Nick ICS B (17) 1:09.51 1:12.10 2:21.61 23.55
52 57 BISHTON Hugo ISG D (16) 1:09.98 1:11.79 2:21.77 23.71
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
GIANT SLALOM : BOYS
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 07:29  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

53 49 HAAS Cole ICS D (17) 1:07.09 1:14.81 2:21.90 23.84
54 149 FIRMENICH Adrien ISG B (18) 1:06.89 1:15.87 2:22.76 24.70
55 151 ARDALAN Guiv ISG B (19) 1:07.28 1:16.51 2:23.79 25.73
56 158 RAINER Sebastian ZIS A (5) 1:10.25 1:13.75 2:24.00 25.94
57 95 KAUFMANN Victor ICS C (16) 1:09.47 1:14.78 2:24.25 26.19
58 99 BAUER Pascal ICS C (17) 1:11.11 1:14.05 2:25.16 27.10
59 73 SALMI Sakari ISZL D (18) 1:10.48 1:14.84 2:25.32 27.26
60 97 CETTO Ludovic ISG C (18) 1:11.13 1:15.07 2:26.20 28.14
61 137 WU Yichen ISG B (20) 1:10.88 1:15.61 2:26.49 28.43
62 76 DE COUTO Benjamin ISZL C (19) 1:10.44 1:16.92 2:27.36 29.30
63 102 LINDSAY James ICS C (20) 1:12.87 1:15.34 2:28.21 30.15
64 87 REFELD Dylan MIS C (21) 1:25.40 1:03.14 2:28.54 30.48
65 103 MALMHAGEN Fabian MIS C (22) 1:11.55 1:17.25 2:28.80 30.74
66 69 PEREBOOM Joris ISZL D (19) 1:09.51 1:19.90 2:29.41 31.35
67 154 WALKER Sean BIS A (6) 1:08.75 1:20.93 2:29.68 31.62
68 66 JURGENS Anton MIS D (20) 1:13.65 1:16.45 2:30.10 32.04
69 91 LUNDE-JOHANSON Adrian BIS C (23) 1:13.64 1:17.88 2:31.52 33.46
70 62 HARRISSON Orfeo ISG D (21) 1:13.99 1:20.11 2:34.10 36.04
71 64 MADISON Jack ICS D (22) 1:17.79 1:20.78 2:38.57 40.51
72 59 GARDNER Harry ICS D (23) 1:16.35 1:24.72 2:41.07 43.01
73 143 REDMAN Paul ISZL B (21) 1:14.53 1:27.82 2:42.35 44.29
74 46 BENZE Leopold MIS D (24) 1:35.99 1:07.42 2:43.41 45.35
75 75 DEWULF Thomas ISZL D (25) 1:19.43 1:24.27 2:43.70 45.64
76 67 CASARETO Francesco ISG D (26) 1:20.10 1:23.77 2:43.87 45.81
77 86 MADDELEIN Kaegan BIS C (24) 1:22.68 1:24.16 2:46.84 48.78
78 74 TEAR Philip MIS D (27) 1:37.17 1:14.30 2:51.47 53.41
79 68 GARDNER George ICS D (28) 1:25.02 1:28.08 2:53.10 55.04
80 54 WOLF Patrick ICS D (29) 1:25.05 1:30.73 2:55.78 57.72
81 147 MAGERSTÄDT Max ISZL B (22) 1:30.64 1:31.27 3:01.91 1:03.85
82 104 WALKER Carlo ZIS C (25) 1:15.33 1:51.72 3:07.05 1:08.99
83 105 SCHEUERMANN David ZIS C (26) 1:49.04 1:18.96 3:08.00 1:09.94
84 141 INGHAM Richard ISG B (23) 1:01.69 2:21.27 3:22.96 1:24.90
85 100 MALMHAGEN Niclas MIS C (27) 2:25.63 1:19.81 3:45.44 1:47.38

DNS - Run 1 (3)

63 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony ZIS D
81 RENO Alexandar BIS C
106 VAN ACKER Thibault ZIS C

DNF - Run 1 (2)

61 HERFS Friedrich MIS D 1:23.54
82 MOREY Marcus MIS C 1:08.31

DSQ - Run 1 (2)

78 BISHTON Felix ISG C 1:05.12 Gate 15
131 WISSING Andreas ISZL B 1:10.10 Gate 15

DNS - Run 2 (5)

63 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony ZIS D
81 RENO Alexandar BIS C
106 VAN ACKER Thibault ZIS C
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EISSR WENGEN 2010
GIANT SLALOM : BOYS
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

29/01/2010  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2010 at 07:29  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

127 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS B 57.28
140 JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS B 1:00.20

DNF - Run 2 (1)

152 STÜVEN Jan MIS A 1:00.28
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10
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Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

1 35 SECHER Johanna ZIS C (1) 47.18
2 121 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A (1) 51.72 4.54
3 108 BENZE Saskia MIS B (1) 53.62 6.44
4 26 KAGNES Ida MIS C (2) 53.85 6.67
5 34 POHLNER Chiara MIS C (3) 55.31 8.13
6 113 STEFFENS Anouk ISG B (2) 55.44 8.26
7 30 GARDINER Hannah MIS C (4) 55.83 8.65
8 122 SOLOMON Tess ISG A (2) 55.86 8.68
9 37 TRAUBE Nadia MIS C (5) 56.31 9.13

10 2 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG D (1) 56.84 9.66
11 112 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS B (3) 57.84 10.66
12 123 SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS A (3) 58.18 11.00
13 16 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL D (2) 59.10 11.92
14 29 REICH Alessi ICS C (6) 1:00.17 12.99
15 36 KAUFMANN Natalie ICS C (7) 1:00.88 13.70
16 120 KENDALL Isabel ISZL A (4) 1:01.10 13.92
17 14 GERHARDT Mara ISZL D (3) 1:02.37 15.19
18 39 JONES Julia ICS C (8) 1:03.23 16.05
19 118 EKELUND Olivia ISG B (4) 1:03.32 16.14
20 24 PRUMMER Franzisca BIS C (9) 1:03.57 16.39
21 28 SPANIOL Amelie ZIS C (10) 1:04.06 16.88
22 12 RADTKE Floriane ISZL D (4) 1:05.51 18.33
23 27 FERRAZ Anna Gabriella ISG C (11) 1:07.69 20.51
23 4 HAAS Hannah ICS D (5) 1:07.69 20.51
25 114 LANE Kate ZIS B (5) 1:07.86 20.68
26 13 STEMPFLE Katarina BIS D (6) 1:08.72 21.54
27 3 HOLZKNECHT Anica ZIS D (7) 1:08.89 21.71
28 110 ROBERTSON Susanne ZIS B (6) 1:09.86 22.68
29 119 MOREY Jacqueline MIS B (7) 1:10.19 23.01
30 42 CHOMICH Mina ICS C (12) 1:10.57 23.39
31 107 THOMAZEAU Julie ISZL B (8) 1:12.65 25.47
32 111 REES-EVANS Georgina ISZL B (9) 1:16.11 28.93
33 124 JOHANSON Elise BIS A (5) 1:21.39 34.21
34 41 RHODIN Alana ZIS C (13) 1:35.49 48.31

DNS (4)

15 SCHENK Katarina BIS D
19 PEEL Eleanor ISZL C
31 HOENES Abigail ISG C
117 STOIBER Caroline MIS B

DNF (2)

9 NORDIN Evelina BIS D
20 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG SophiaMIS C

DSQ (24)

1 BRONDER Patricia ISZL D Gate 23
5 HAMPLE Isabella BIS D Gate 34
6 GACEK Anna ISZL D Gate 23
7 STEBER Isabelle ISG D Gate 23
8 OLDENBOURG Johanna ZIS D Gate 23
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Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10
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Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

10 WISSING Astrid ISZL D Gate 34
11 RON Shai-Li BIS D Gate 34
17 STOKKE Lise ISZL D Gate 8
18 ROJAS Daniela ISZL D Gate 34
21 MORRONGIELLO Emma ISG C Gate 23
22 LANE Meg ZIS C Gate 23
23 HAAS Hailey ICS C Gate 23
25 MAWE Alexandra ISZL C Gate 13
32 SCHEUERMANN Sofia ZIS C Gate 34
33 MIJER Paulien ICS C Gate 34
38 TAYLOR Charlotte ZIS C Gate 30
40 BARTELS Philipa MIS C Gate 34
43 TEAR Mathilda MIS C Gate 34
44 HINDES Chloe ZIS C Gate 34
109 BENCHENAA Mayssa ISG B Gate 23
115 MALMHAGEN Malin MIS B Gate 23
116 MOSSELMANS Isabella ISG B Gate 14
125 BERG Veronica MIS A Gate 24
159 PEREZ Rocio ZIS A Gate 23
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10
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Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

1 127 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS B (1) 46.11
2 126 LEEMANS Jari ISZL B (2) 46.64 0.53
3 152 STÜVEN Jan MIS A (1) 46.93 0.82
4 153 LANGFORD Jonathan ZIS A (2) 47.17 1.06
5 155 BALBAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS A (3) 47.65 1.54
6 136 KOZAK Nicholas MIS B (3) 49.38 3.27
7 134 NICKLIN Maxim ZIS B (4) 49.77 3.66
8 150 LANGFORD Matt ZIS B (5) 50.43 4.32
9 144 SEILER Jan-Niklas MIS B (6) 51.12 5.01

10 77 BLAKE Sebastian MIS C (1) 51.41 5.30
11 45 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL D (1) 52.35 6.24
12 85 CHOMICH Luka ICS C (2) 52.70 6.59
13 133 DAWSON Fitzwilliam ISG B (7) 53.03 6.92
14 47 PARK Thomas ISG D (2) 53.48 7.37
15 89 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS C (3) 53.71 7.60
16 146 SLOB Sebastian ZIS B (8) 54.36 8.25
17 148 TEAR Wilhelm MIS B (9) 54.54 8.43
18 128 STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG B (10) 54.89 8.78
19 157 BORGERS Bjorn ZIS A (4) 55.22 9.11
20 55 BURBAN Theo ISZL D (3) 56.15 10.04
21 139 O'BRYAN Christopher ISZL B (11) 56.78 10.67
22 96 PEARSON William MIS C (4) 56.92 10.81
23 137 WU Yichen ISG B (12) 57.27 11.16
24 88 MOSSELMANS Piers ISG C (5) 57.69 11.58
25 130 WOLF Nick ICS B (13) 58.63 12.52
26 145 WELLIAN Jake ISG B (14) 59.63 13.52
27 99 BAUER Pascal ICS C (6) 1:00.25 14.14
28 57 BISHTON Hugo ISG D (4) 1:00.28 14.17
29 95 KAUFMANN Victor ICS C (7) 1:00.64 14.53
30 90 SPECKERT Conrad ICS C (8) 1:00.86 14.75
31 46 BENZE Leopold MIS D (5) 1:01.06 14.95
32 101 BRINKMANN Yanek ZIS C (9) 1:01.27 15.16
33 154 WALKER Sean BIS A (5) 1:01.78 15.67
34 56 JURGENS Hein MIS D (6) 1:01.79 15.68
35 93 VILDE Victor ISG C (10) 1:01.95 15.84
36 49 HAAS Cole ICS D (7) 1:02.20 16.09
37 60 MASON Matthew ISZL D (8) 1:02.21 16.10
38 79 GIESE Christopher ZIS C (11) 1:02.53 16.42
39 105 SCHEUERMANN David ZIS C (12) 1:03.08 16.97
40 138 VERCOUTERE Ivan ZIS B (15) 1:03.12 17.01
41 92 ARGUS Joseph MIS C (13) 1:03.22 17.11
42 98 SUTCLIFFE Dominic ZIS C (14) 1:03.78 17.67
43 73 SALMI Sakari ISZL D (9) 1:03.93 17.82
44 71 NUGENT Mark ISZL D (10) 1:04.15 18.04
45 151 ARDALAN Guiv ISG B (16) 1:04.25 18.14
46 97 CETTO Ludovic ISG C (15) 1:04.34 18.23
47 72 STARUP-HANSEN Joachim MIS D (11) 1:04.58 18.47
48 106 VAN ACKER Thibault ZIS C (16) 1:05.23 19.12
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49 102 LINDSAY James ICS C (17) 1:05.59 19.48
50 131 WISSING Andreas ISZL B (17) 1:05.80 19.69
51 147 MAGERSTÄDT Max ISZL B (18) 1:05.87 19.76
52 100 MALMHAGEN Niclas MIS C (18) 1:06.49 20.38
53 156 SMITH Jamie BIS A (6) 1:06.70 20.59
54 91 LUNDE-JOHANSON Adrian BIS C (19) 1:07.04 20.93
55 135 BURBAN Saul ISZL B (19) 1:09.52 23.41
56 143 REDMAN Paul ISZL B (20) 1:09.81 23.70
57 141 INGHAM Richard ISG B (21) 1:11.49 25.38
58 86 MADDELEIN Kaegan BIS C (20) 1:13.18 27.07
59 68 GARDNER George ICS D (12) 1:15.19 29.08
60 74 TEAR Philip MIS D (13) 1:20.58 34.47
61 132 DENIKIEWICZ Alexander MIS B (22) 1:20.81 34.70

DNS (2)

63 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony ZIS D
140 JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS B

DNF (5)

48 GIESE Philip ZIS D
69 PEREBOOM Joris ISZL D
103 MALMHAGEN Fabian MIS C
129 SELE David ZIS B
158 RAINER Sebastian ZIS A

DSQ (27)

50 HOKSBERGEN Joep ISZL D Gate 23
51 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Johan MIS D Gate 23
52 FERRARI Timothée ISG D Gate 23
53 BRINKMANN Fynn ZIS D Gate 23
54 WOLF Patrick ICS D Gate 23
58 APPELKVIST Erik ZIS D Gate 23
59 GARDNER Harry ICS D Gate 13
61 HERFS Friedrich MIS D Gate 23
62 HARRISSON Orfeo ISG D Gate 23
64 MADISON Jack ICS D Gate 34
65 HAMILTON Ross ISZL D Gate 23
66 JURGENS Anton MIS D Gate 9
67 CASARETO Francesco ISG D Gate 31
70 STARUP-HANSEN Victor MIS D Gate 23
75 DEWULF Thomas ISZL D Gate 23
76 DE COUTO Benjamin ISZL C Gate 34
78 BISHTON Felix ISG C Gate 23
80 ABDO Addison ICS C Gate 23
81 RENO Alexandar BIS C Gate 23
82 MOREY Marcus MIS C Gate 23
83 GUEISSAZ Simon ISG C Gate 23
84 PIDDUCK William ZIS C Gate 23
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87 REFELD Dylan MIS C Gate 16
94 ROGERS Charles ZIS C Gate 34
104 WALKER Carlo ZIS C Gate 34
142 BAHCELLI Luca ZIS B Gate 29
149 FIRMENICH Adrien ISG B Gate 14
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10
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Rank Bib. Name School Cat GS SL Total Gap

1 35 SECHER Johanna ZIS CD 2:01.79 (1) 47.18 (1) 2:48.97
2 121 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS AB 2:03.17 (2) 51.72 (2) 2:54.89 5.92
3 108 BENZE Saskia MIS AB 2:07.90 (5) 53.62 (3) 3:01.52 12.55
4 37 TRAUBE Nadia MIS CD 2:07.60 (4) 56.31 (9) 3:03.91 14.94
5 113 STEFFENS Anouk ISG AB 2:13.36 (10) 55.44 (6) 3:08.80 19.83
6 30 GARDINER Hannah MIS CD 2:13.01 (9) 55.83 (7) 3:08.84 19.87
7 122 SOLOMON Tess ISG AB 2:14.11 (13) 55.86 (8) 3:09.97 21.00
8 26 KAGNES Ida MIS CD 2:17.29 (18) 53.85 (4) 3:11.14 22.17
9 16 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL CD 2:13.39 (11) 59.10 (13) 3:12.49 23.52

10 112 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS AB 2:16.14 (15) 57.84 (11) 3:13.98 25.01
11 2 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG CD 2:18.90 (21) 56.84 (10) 3:15.74 26.77
12 34 POHLNER Chiara MIS CD 2:20.53 (22) 55.31 (5) 3:15.84 26.87
13 123 SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS AB 2:18.59 (20) 58.18 (12) 3:16.77 27.80
14 28 SPANIOL Amelie ZIS CD 2:17.28 (17) 1:04.06 (21) 3:21.34 32.37
15 36 KAUFMANN Natalie ICS CD 2:21.77 (25) 1:00.88 (15) 3:22.65 33.68
16 29 REICH Alessi ICS CD 2:22.97 (29) 1:00.17 (14) 3:23.14 34.17
17 120 KENDALL Isabel ISZL AB 2:23.48 (31) 1:01.10 (16) 3:24.58 35.61
18 39 JONES Julia ICS CD 2:22.39 (27) 1:03.23 (18) 3:25.62 36.65
19 14 GERHARDT Mara ISZL CD 2:25.26 (35) 1:02.37 (17) 3:27.63 38.66
20 12 RADTKE Floriane ISZL CD 2:25.98 (37) 1:05.51 (22) 3:31.49 42.52
21 42 CHOMICH Mina ICS CD 2:21.94 (26) 1:10.57 (30) 3:32.51 43.54
22 118 EKELUND Olivia ISG AB 2:32.99 (42) 1:03.32 (19) 3:36.31 47.34
23 24 PRUMMER Franzisca BIS CD 2:34.76 (46) 1:03.57 (20) 3:38.33 49.36
24 13 STEMPFLE Katarina BIS CD 2:33.61 (44) 1:08.72 (26) 3:42.33 53.36
25 107 THOMAZEAU Julie ISZL AB 2:30.57 (40) 1:12.65 (31) 3:43.22 54.25
26 27 FERRAZ Anna Gabriella ISG CD 2:35.78 (48) 1:07.69 (23) 3:43.47 54.50
27 119 MOREY Jacqueline MIS AB 2:35.16 (47) 1:10.19 (29) 3:45.35 56.38
28 4 HAAS Hannah ICS CD 2:39.34 (50) 1:07.69 (23) 3:47.03 58.06
29 124 JOHANSON Elise BIS AB 2:28.38 (39) 1:21.39 (33) 3:49.77 1:00.80
30 110 ROBERTSON Susanne ZIS AB 2:42.13 (52) 1:09.86 (28) 3:51.99 1:03.02
31 111 REES-EVANS Georgina ISZL AB 2:42.38 (53) 1:16.11 (32) 3:58.49 1:09.52
32 3 HOLZKNECHT Anica ZIS CD 2:51.80 (57) 1:08.89 (27) 4:00.69 1:11.72
33 41 RHODIN Alana ZIS CD 3:05.66 (60) 1:35.49 (34) 4:41.15 1:52.18

http://www.vola.fr/
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1 155 BALBAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS AB 1:58.60 (2) 47.65 (5) 2:46.25
2 153 LANGFORD Jonathan ZIS AB 1:59.71 (3) 47.17 (4) 2:46.88 0.63
3 126 LEEMANS Jari ISZL AB 2:03.48 (7) 46.64 (2) 2:50.12 3.87
4 136 KOZAK Nicholas MIS AB 2:01.96 (5) 49.38 (6) 2:51.34 5.09
5 134 NICKLIN Maxim ZIS AB 2:06.16 (13) 49.77 (7) 2:55.93 9.68
6 128 STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG AB 2:01.05 (4) 54.89 (18) 2:55.94 9.69
7 45 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL CD 2:06.01 (12) 52.35 (11) 2:58.36 12.11
8 85 CHOMICH Luka ICS CD 2:07.22 (15) 52.70 (12) 2:59.92 13.67
9 89 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS CD 2:06.34 (14) 53.71 (15) 3:00.05 13.80

10 146 SLOB Sebastian ZIS AB 2:07.35 (16) 54.36 (16) 3:01.71 15.46
11 133 DAWSON Fitzwilliam ISG AB 2:09.22 (18) 53.03 (13) 3:02.25 16.00
12 150 LANGFORD Matt ZIS AB 2:13.00 (28) 50.43 (8) 3:03.43 17.18
13 47 PARK Thomas ISG CD 2:11.29 (21) 53.48 (14) 3:04.77 18.52
14 148 TEAR Wilhelm MIS AB 2:11.54 (23) 54.54 (17) 3:06.08 19.83
15 79 GIESE Christopher ZIS CD 2:03.96 (9) 1:02.53 (38) 3:06.49 20.24
16 55 BURBAN Theo ISZL CD 2:11.33 (22) 56.15 (20) 3:07.48 21.23
17 139 O'BRYAN Christopher ISZL AB 2:12.24 (25) 56.78 (21) 3:09.02 22.77
18 144 SEILER Jan-Niklas MIS AB 2:17.95 (36) 51.12 (9) 3:09.07 22.82
19 157 BORGERS Bjorn ZIS AB 2:16.29 (32) 55.22 (19) 3:11.51 25.26
20 77 BLAKE Sebastian MIS CD 2:20.44 (46) 51.41 (10) 3:11.85 25.60
21 96 PEARSON William MIS CD 2:15.09 (29) 56.92 (22) 3:12.01 25.76
22 156 SMITH Jamie BIS AB 2:05.47 (11) 1:06.70 (53) 3:12.17 25.92
23 145 WELLIAN Jake ISG AB 2:12.59 (27) 59.63 (26) 3:12.22 25.97
24 88 MOSSELMANS Piers ISG CD 2:15.73 (30) 57.69 (24) 3:13.42 27.17
25 93 VILDE Victor ISG CD 2:12.13 (24) 1:01.95 (35) 3:14.08 27.83
26 138 VERCOUTERE Ivan ZIS AB 2:11.12 (19) 1:03.12 (40) 3:14.24 27.99
27 132 DENIKIEWICZ Alexander MIS AB 1:58.06 (1) 1:20.81 (61) 3:18.87 32.62
28 130 WOLF Nick ICS AB 2:21.61 (51) 58.63 (25) 3:20.24 33.99
29 101 BRINKMANN Yanek ZIS CD 2:19.08 (41) 1:01.27 (32) 3:20.35 34.10
30 56 JURGENS Hein MIS CD 2:18.89 (40) 1:01.79 (34) 3:20.68 34.43
31 72 STARUP-HANSEN Joachim MIS CD 2:16.99 (34) 1:04.58 (47) 3:21.57 35.32
32 90 SPECKERT Conrad ICS CD 2:21.08 (49) 1:00.86 (30) 3:21.94 35.69
33 57 BISHTON Hugo ISG CD 2:21.77 (52) 1:00.28 (28) 3:22.05 35.80
34 60 MASON Matthew ISZL CD 2:19.98 (45) 1:02.21 (37) 3:22.19 35.94
35 92 ARGUS Joseph MIS CD 2:19.65 (43) 1:03.22 (41) 3:22.87 36.62
36 98 SUTCLIFFE Dominic ZIS CD 2:19.92 (44) 1:03.78 (42) 3:23.70 37.45
37 137 WU Yichen ISG AB 2:26.49 (61) 57.27 (23) 3:23.76 37.51
38 49 HAAS Cole ICS CD 2:21.90 (53) 1:02.20 (36) 3:24.10 37.85
39 71 NUGENT Mark ISZL CD 2:20.60 (48) 1:04.15 (44) 3:24.75 38.50
40 95 KAUFMANN Victor ICS CD 2:24.25 (57) 1:00.64 (29) 3:24.89 38.64
41 99 BAUER Pascal ICS CD 2:25.16 (58) 1:00.25 (27) 3:25.41 39.16
42 151 ARDALAN Guiv ISG AB 2:23.79 (55) 1:04.25 (45) 3:28.04 41.79
43 73 SALMI Sakari ISZL CD 2:25.32 (59) 1:03.93 (43) 3:29.25 43.00
44 135 BURBAN Saul ISZL AB 2:20.47 (47) 1:09.52 (55) 3:29.99 43.74
45 97 CETTO Ludovic ISG CD 2:26.20 (60) 1:04.34 (46) 3:30.54 44.29
46 154 WALKER Sean BIS AB 2:29.68 (67) 1:01.78 (33) 3:31.46 45.21
47 102 LINDSAY James ICS CD 2:28.21 (63) 1:05.59 (49) 3:33.80 47.55
48 91 LUNDE-JOHANSON Adrian BIS CD 2:31.52 (69) 1:07.04 (54) 3:38.56 52.31
49 46 BENZE Leopold MIS CD 2:43.41 (74) 1:01.06 (31) 3:44.47 58.22
50 143 REDMAN Paul ISZL AB 2:42.35 (73) 1:09.81 (56) 3:52.16 1:05.91
51 86 MADDELEIN Kaegan BIS CD 2:46.84 (77) 1:13.18 (58) 4:00.02 1:13.77
52 147 MAGERSTÄDT Max ISZL AB 3:01.91 (81) 1:05.87 (51) 4:07.78 1:21.53
53 68 GARDNER George ICS CD 2:53.10 (79) 1:15.19 (59) 4:08.29 1:22.04

http://www.vola.fr/
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54 105 SCHEUERMANN David ZIS CD 3:08.00 (83) 1:03.08 (39) 4:11.08 1:24.83
55 74 TEAR Philip MIS CD 2:51.47 (78) 1:20.58 (60) 4:12.05 1:25.80
56 141 INGHAM Richard ISG AB 3:22.96 (84) 1:11.49 (57) 4:34.45 1:48.20
57 100 MALMHAGEN Niclas MIS CD 3:45.44 (85) 1:06.49 (52) 4:51.93 2:05.68

http://www.vola.fr/

